
Pos 

D4 1400 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

D4 2000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

D4 3500 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

Not classified 

No. 

45 
711 
111 

68 

50 
321 
49 

333 
306 

48 

14 
777 

8 
231 

69 

Name 

WOJDYNA R.-ROZENEK W. 
KIWAK F.-MATUSZYK M. 
DEREBECKI A.-KAŁUZIŃSKA S. 

PODOBA P.-LEWANDOWSKI Ł. 

CHMIEL J.-CZEPIEL M. 
SILSKI P.-IMBIEROWICZ P. 
LEŚNIK M.-CAŁEK M. 
TOMCZAK T.-ROBAK A. 
SKRZEK A.-BAJORSKI B. 

DRAGAN M.-ZAKRZEWSKI A. 

ROWIŃSKI A.-RATAJCZYK M. 
BOUGSIAA A.-PUCIATA A. 
ZAGÓRSKI T.- ZAGÓRSKI F. 
AMUNO P.-PAZIEWSKI A. 

TERLIKOWSKA K.-ŁAWSKI P. 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 

Competitor 

Speedmasters  

Kiwak Fabian  

Derebecki Antoni  

Speedmasters  

Chmiel Jakub  

Silski Przemysław  

Leśnik Marek  

Robak Aleksander  

Skrzek Andrzej  

Dragan Marcin  

Rowiński Artur  

Bougsiaa Adam  

Zagórski Tomasz  

Amuno Pallette  

Terlikowska Katarzyna  

Club 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski\A.Leszczyński 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A.Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik\A.Wielkopolski 

A.Łódzki\A.Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik\AMK Wrocławski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A. Polski 

A. Orski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A.Wielkopolski 

Make 

Mini R56 One 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Mini R56 One 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

BMW E36 

Toyota GT86 

Audi RS3 TCR 

Seat Leon Cupra TCR 

Honda Type-R 

Honda TCR 

Renault Clio V 

Class 

D4 1400 

D4 1400 

D4 1400 

D4 1400 

D4 2000 

D4 2000 

D4 2000 

D4 2000 

D4 2000 

D4 2000 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

Laps 

59 
56 
52 

65 
65 
65 
63 
63 

46 

69 
68 
62 
60 

29 

Total Tm 

2:00:51.776 
2:01:27.558 
2:01:00.901 

2:02:01.103 
2:02:19.549 
2:02:19.971 
2:00:55.153 
2:01:31.016 

1:35:36.678 

2:00:45.214 
2:01:23.220 
2:01:41.385 
2:01:11.755 

54:34.134 

Diff 

3 Laps 
7 Laps 

DNS 

18.446 
18.868 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DQ 

1 Lap 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:56.649 
2:03.894 
2:08.659 

1:49.466 
1:49.562 
1:48.645 
1:48.543 
1:49.467 

1:55.300 

1:40.134 
1:42.014 
1:45.803 
1:41.813 

1:49.676 

Points 

10 
8 
6 

0 

10 
8 
6 
5 
4 

0 

10 
8 
6 
5 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.09.2023 18:02:31 

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM: T. Kędziora 
Dyrektor Wyścigu: S. Pytlak 
ZSS: P. Pazdyka, S. Kołakowski, K. Harasimowicz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
8.Endurance 

Wyścig 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:57:56 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

30.09.2023 15:45 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
29-30.09.2023r.
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Pos 
DNF 

D5 2000 
1 

Super S Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
88 

15 

23 
73 
21 
83 

Name 
ZIELONKA J.-LITWIN J. 

BOGUSZ K.-FEDDER M. 

STACHOWIAK D.-DĘBICKI A. 
NOJMAN A.-PAWLACZYK T. 
URBAŃSKI T.-WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI 
KARKUSZEWSKI A.-SZEWCZYK M. 

Nat 
PL 

PL 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 
Zielonka Jacek  

Bogusz Krzysztof  

Stachowiak Damian  

Nojman Adam  

Urbański Tomasz  

Karkuszewski Adam  

Club 
A. Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik\A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

Make 
Radical SR10 

Mazda MX-5 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Class 
D5 +2000 

D5 2000 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Laps 
53 

59 

60 
60 
59 
59 

Total Tm 
1:29:26.944 

2:02:20.657 

2:01:07.929 
2:01:30.035 
2:00:47.530 
2:02:30.043 

Diff 
DNF 

22.106 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:30.422 

1:53.726 

1:52.334 
1:52.442 
1:52.890 
1:53.002 

Points 
0 

10 

10 
8 
6 
5 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30.09.2023 18:02:31 

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM: T. Kędziora 
Dyrektor Wyścigu: S. Pytlak 
ZSS: P. Pazdyka, S. Kołakowski, K. Harasimowicz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
8.Endurance 

Wyścig 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:57:56 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

30.09.2023 15:45 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
29-30.09.2023r.
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